
 

 

Załącznik 12 

wzór Prognozy 

 
Prognoza na Usługi BSA na okres: 
 

dotyczy kwartału: ……………..  

od <01-MM-RRRR> do <DD-MM-RRRR> 

01 - …… - …………. r. ……. - …… - …………. r. 

 

 

Lp. 

Identyfikator 

PDU 

miesiąc 1 
(kwartał x) 

Liczba 
zamówień 

Usługi BSA 

miesiąc 2 
(kwartał x) 

Liczba 
zamówień 

Usługi BSA 

miesiąc 3 
(kwartał x) 

Liczba 
zamówień 

Usługi BSA 

kwartał x 
Liczba zamówień  

Usługi BSA 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

Suma: ………………… ………………… ………………. ………………………… 

       

________________________________ 

        (imię i nazwisko oraz podpis) 


